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Programmanr. 8
16-6-2018 - 13:40

Dames, 100m vrije slag

Senioren Open
Startlijst

B-kamp Jun 1 50m: 1:15.72 - 25m: 1:15.72 / B kamp Jun 2 50m: 1:09.47 - 25m: 1:09.47; Jun 3 50m: 1:07.68 - 25m: 1:07.68; Jgd 1-

2 50m: 1:06.51 - 25m: 1:06.51; Sen. 50m: 1:03.34 - 25m: 1:03.34

naam
Serie 1 van 20

2 Joélla Outar
3 Mendie van Dijk
4 Joy Thijs

Serie 2 van 20

1 Renske KleinJan

2 Jessica Dekkinga
3 Nienke ter Velde

4 Tara Muskita

5 lIris Boer

6 Maaike van der Wal

Serie 3 van 20

1 Meike Eggink

2 Feyona Vonk

3 Kim Stahlie

4 Wilma Bouma

5 Annelot Rutgers
6 Lena Riedel

Serie 4 van 20

1 Elisa Stevens
2 Inger Frieling

3 Joyce Toonstra
4 Merel Enting

5 Ambersophie Bakker

6 Kim van Duinen

Serie 5 van 20

1 Marieke Reuvekamp

2 Marit Draaijer

3 Ackelien Vonk
4 Lisa Veenstra
5 Suzanne Mulder
6 Sanne de Wit

Serie 6 van 20

1 llse van den Heuvel
Sari Schott

Kristin Vernes
Nora Balje

Claudia Striethouldt
Liselotte Schaap

OO bhwWN

Serie 7 van 20

1 Esmee Hofstra
2 Amelina Stevens

3 Danique van der Wijk

4 Eline Braam
5 lIris Sikkens
6 Nina Muller

vereniging

Aqua 68
Bubble
Aqua 68

Zeno

HZ&PC Heerenveen
de Valken

Aqua 68

Aqualero
Wetterwille

de Valken

SG FZC54-De Vikings 1
G.Z. TriVia

Aqua 68

ZPC Stadskanaal

Aqua 68

Z&PC de Inktvis
Aqua 68
Neptunia '24
Aqua 68

Orca

Aqualero

de Valken

Aqualero

SG FZC54-De Vikings 1
SG FZC54-De Vikings 1
Gzvw

Aqualero

de Valken

Bubble

Avena

G.Z. TriVia

de Valken

HzZ&PC Heerenveen

Wetterwille
Z&PC de Inktvis
Aqualero

ZC Polaris
Z&PC de Inktvis
de Valken

inschrijftijd

1:46.29
1:32.88
1:42.64

1:28.99
1:26.70
1:26.36
1:26.69
1:28.59
1:30.36

1:25.43
1:24.21
1:23.13
1:23.54
1:24.61
1:25.97

1:22.79
1:21.85
1:21.69
1:21.84
1:22.64
1:22.90

1:20.97
1:20.54
1:19.11
1:19.32
1:20.59
1:21.01

1:18.23
1:18.07
1:17.60
1:17.93
1:18.20
1:18.96

1:16.80
1:16.64
1:16.42
1:16.63
1:16.75
1:17.08

200503616
200604382
200503876

200602912
200600180
200403460
200405554
200601590
200603288

200402218
200600814
200403528
200405148
200500876
200404474

200600604
200500658
200501298
200601368
200500206
200603498

200402220
200400328
200303896
200304294
199307820
200305364

200401036
200602846
200401774
200503228
200105110
200603016

200501816
200402740
200100430
200203048
200601772
200303096

NG

NG

AFGEM

NG

NG
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Programmanr. 8, Dames, 100m vrije slag

Serie 8 van 20

1 Fleur Nijen Twilhaar ZC Polaris 1:15.99 200202610
2 Kim Bouhuys ZC Borger 1:15.90 199401756 AFGEM
3 Cynthia Hoogewerf Azuro 1:15.73 200502186
4 Tove Kienhuis Aqua 68 1:15.78 200203486 AFGEM
5 Suze Buikema Wetterwille 1:15.97 200600872
6 llse van der Kooi de Granaet 1:16.19 200202150

Serie 9 van 20

1 Guusje Kroeze Z&PC de Inktvis 1:15.42 200403778
2 Anneroos de Vries G.Z. TriVia 1:14.87 200405216
3 Elise van Egten Ksn (Sg) 1:14.46 200500300
4 Manuéla Feikens de Valken 1:14.62 200000508
5 llse Kramer G.Z. TriVia 1:14.93 200403072
6 Selma Boertien Aqua 68 1:15.51 200203834

Serie 10 van 20

1 Liza van Domselaar G.Z. TriVia 1:14.32 200201464
2 Sterre Masselink Aqua 68 1:14.18 200206088
3 Laura de Boer Wetterwille 1:13.96 200102956
4 Julia Spierenburg de Valken 1:14.12 200500798
5 Rosalie Damhoff Z&PC de Inktvis 1:14.28 200204346 NG
6 Esther Snijder Z&PC de Inktvis 1:14.36 200501866

Serie 11 van 20

1 Emma Hazenberg Aqua 68 1:13.75 200402074
2 Sandra Talens Aqua 68 1:13.10 200005030
3 Reina Poelman Bubble 1:12.52 199900802
4 Elise Bentlage ZPC Stadskanaal 1:12.66 200105358
5 Alja Sluiman Aqualero 1:13.52 200300562
6 Larissa Redjosentono Ksn (Sg) 1:13.93 200403210

Serie 12 van 20

1 Julia Redzimska ZPC Hoogeveen 1:12.38 200503384 AFGEM
2 Maike van der Heide de Granaet 1:12.09 200500828
3 Anouk Bak G.Z. TriVia 1:11.41 200101854
4 Rebecca Dassen ZC Polaris 1:11.77 199905474
5 Rianne Beuker SG FZC54-De Vikings 1 1:12.32 200402560
6 Henriétte Manting Gzvw 1:12.47 197100246

Serie 13 van 20

1 Esmée Mulder Orca 1:11.09 200402924
2 Jeanette Wilkens Aqua 68 1:10.77 199800948
3 Rinlaphad Elzinga de Granaet 1:10.31 200502822
4 Danique Rootinck Zeno 1:10.59 200402024
5 Lynke Haan Z&PC de Inktvis 1:11.03 200301688
6 Saule Westra Ksn (Sg) 1:11.10 200501584

Serie 14 van 20

1 Ellen Naber de Valken 1:10.21 199501536
2 lelan van Meerlo Wetterwille 1:10.09 200201098 NG
3 Gerdi Thiele ZC Polaris 1:09.87 199401190
4 Leonie van Hattum Dz&Pc 1:10.05 200205922
5 Eline Pathuis ZPC Stadskanaal 1:10.11 200300408
6 Corina van Zanten Aqualero 1:10.21 199903566

Serie 15 van 20

1 Daniélle Cosse Bubble 1:09.84 200500448
2 Melanie Schaap Bubble 1:09.79 200501180
3 Erna Smit Dz&Pc 1:09.43 200201908
4 Annemarijn Damhoff G.Z. TriVia 1:09.76 200501000
5 Tove Beltman Orca 1:09.82 200301618
6 Lyanne Hummel ZC Polaris 1:09.85 200302116
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Programmanr. 8, Dames, 100m vrije slag
Serie 16 van 20

1 Anne Dotinga Neptunia ‘24 1:09.34 200005790

2 Irana Remmelts Aqua 68 1:09.12 200102486

3 Kim Luttje Bubble 1:09.07 200300772

4 Myrthe Groote ZC Polaris 1:09.10 200202008

5 Amber Boomsma HZ&PC Heerenveen 1:09.17 200401416

6 Leonique Spierenburg de Valken 1:09.36 200204354
Serie 17 van 20

1 Evelien de Jong Neptunia '24 1:08.98 199805316

2 Roos Serebryanik Z&PC de Inktvis 1:08.69 200403156

3 Martine Kamminga Dz&Pc 1:08.59 200201172

4 Tessa Schipper Bubble 1:08.59 200301578

5 Marlies Berends HZ&PC Heerenveen 1:08.84 200402194 AFGEM

6 Myrthe Winkels G.Z. TriVia 1:09.07 200300212
Serie 18 van 20

1 Chaira Scholte Z&PC de Inktvis 1:07.54 200304478

2 Lotte van Hof de Granaet 1:07.52 200202640

3 Sigrid Pafforaad Avena 1:07.23 200201130

4 Anneke vd Laan Orca 1:.07.34 200201154

5 Rosa Ebbinge Dz&Pc 1:07.54 200200904

6 Marrit Tiekstra Orca 1:07.78 200301796
Serie 19 van 20

1 Anouk Miedema Avena 1:06.78 200302736

2 Esmee Kloezen ZPC Stadskanaal 1:06.65 200204646

3 Marle Sewdster Ksn (Sg) 1:06.19 199804104

4 Arianne de Vries Aqua 68 1:06.55 200100728

5 Irene Dotinga Neptunia '24 1:06.68 199603516

6 Alicia van der Gaast G.Z. TriVia 1:06.87 200205036
Serie 20 van 20

1 Lianne Bolhuis Zeno 1:05.68 199705656

2 Marijke Drent Nova 1:04.88 199906232

3 Marije Sweering Neptunia '24 1:03.59 200101228

4 Henrieke Jonkman Dz&Pc 1:04.50 200000840

5 Lotte Rolink ZC Polaris 1:.05.14 199504880

6 Natasja Postma Z&PC de Inktvis 1:05.91 199303864 NG
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